
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
50 
32 
6 
1 

40 
54 
69 
78 
49 
94 
17 
27 
88 

Name 
Bobby Fong 
Jake Gagne 
Cameron Beaubier 
Josh Herrin 
Sean Dylan Kelly 
Richie Escalante 
Hayden Gillim 
Benjamin Smith 
Max Stauffer 
Danilo Lewis 
Bryce Kornbau 
Ashton Yates 
Max Flinders 

Make 
YAM 
YAM 
BMW 
DUC 
SUZ 
SUZ 
HON 
YAM 
YAM 
BMW 
YAM 
HON 
YAM 

Best Tm 
2:08.564 
2:08.675 
2:08.750 
2:08.974 
2:09.190 
2:09.601 
2:09.731 
2:11.228 
2:11.243 
2:11.326 
2:12.060 
2:12.361 
2:12.881 

In Lap 
4 
3 
4 
3 
3 
5 
4 
2 
5 
4 
4 
1 
2 

Diff 

0.111 
0.186 
0.410 
0.626 
1.037 
1.167 
2.664 
2.679 
2.762 
3.496 
3.797 
4.317 

Sponsor 
Attack Performance Progressive Yamaha Racing 
Attack Performance Progressive Yamaha Racing 
Tytlers Cycle Racing 
Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Real Steel Honda 
FLO4LAW 
Superbike Unlimited Racing 
Aftercare Scheibe Racing 
BPR Racing Yamaha 
Jones Honda 
Thrashed Bike Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Bike #27 - No RaceLink please check 
Bike #6, 69 - Track cut 

Printed: 9/14/2025 10:03:23 AM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica 
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Texas 

Superbike 

Warm Up 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:45:00 

Circuit of The Americas 3.426 miles 

9/14/2025 09:45 


